Introductory Level Test B
(C) Payne,
63 Morgan Whittemore

Training Level Test 1
(C) Payne,
42 Deborah Stuck

Training Level Test 2
(C) Payne,

60 Cynthia Scopac

64 Anne Yanney

Training Level Test 3 Q
(C) Payne,

60 Cynthia Scopac

41 Jill Allard

48 Heidi Gyselinck

42 Deborah Stuck

69 Annabelle Hede

Training Level Test 3 Q
(C) Payne,

70 Nancy Wilson

67 Leah Kadar-Hodd

58 Shawna Dietrich

First Level Test 1
(C) Payne,
75 Nilson Moreira Da Silva
73 Melissa Vaughn
67 Leah Kadar-Hodd
68 Elizabeth Platt
61 Ann Barr

First Level Test 3Q
(C) Payne,

55 Darrell Vaughn
Second Level Test 1
(C) Payne,

65 Sabrina Carmichael
Second Level Test 3Q
(C) Payne,

79 Dr Doris Westhoff

78 Laura Vandervliet

Sunday, July 12, 2020 11:46 AM

Sf Spirit Luck

Catalina Yc

Don Olfleck
Sf Spirit Luck

Don Olfleck
Johanssen Rsh
Jovian Giant
Catalina Yc
Hall Of Fame

Lagerfeld
Fera's Last Gift
Cooper

Floricella
Folle Blanche
Fera's Last Gift

Wistfields Winnie

Artistic

Lorelei

Winston

Fortunate Wind

Rf Nouveau Riche

Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019

Training Level, Test 1 2019

Training Level, Test 2 2019
Training Level, Test 2 2019

Training Level, Test 3 2019
Training Level, Test 3 2019
Training Level, Test 3 2019
Training Level, Test 3 2019
Training Level, Test 3 2019

Training Level, Test 3 2019
Training Level, Test 3 2019
Training Level, Test 3 2019

First Level, Test 1 2019
First Level, Test 1 2019
First Level, Test 1 2019
First Level, Test 1 2019
First Level, Test 1 2019

First Level, Test 3 2019

Second Level, Test 1 2019

Second Level, Test 3 2019
Second Level, Test 3 2019

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur

Open
Open

Open

Open

JR/YR

Adult Amateur
JRIYR

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Open
Open
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Open

JRIYR

Adult Amateur
Open
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113.5

164.5

227.0
201.5

225.5
206.5
199.5
192.0
161.5

221.5
211.5
203.0

217.0
212.5
203.0
191.5
190.0

255.5

241.0

285.0
275.5

70.938%

63.269%

78.276%
69.483%

77.759%
71.207%
68.793%
66.207%
55.690%

76.379%
72.931%
70.000%

74.828%
73.276%
70.000%
66.034%
65.517%

70.972%

65.135%

67.857%
65.595%
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Third Level Test 1
(C) Payne,
65 Sabrina Carmichael
59 Amy Mc Elroy

Third Level Test 3Q
(C) Payne,

56 Lela Wulf

51 Anne Yanney

Fourth Level Test 1
(C) Payne,

66 Jill Allard

46 Myron Langer

57 Chris Derr

Fourth Level Test 3Q

(C) Payne,
53 Jessica Davis

FEI Prix St. Georges Q

(C) Payne,
77 Laura Vandervliet
44 Carolyn Cadier

FEI Intermediare | Q
(C) Payne,
54 Druanne Hall

FEI ParaEquestrian TOC

(C) Payne,

76 Meghan Benge
FEI Freestyle TOC Q
(C) Payne,

62 Aileen Daly

Winston
Deseado

Way Cooley
Hugo

Absolution
Don Ducati
Ruth Anne

Romeo

Mighty Mangaroo
Clapton

French Kiss

Zoey

Friedemeyer

USEF TOC (No Freestyle, YH or Para) Q

(C) Payne,
48 Heidi Gyselinck
46 Myron Langer
69 Annabelle Hede

Introductory Level Test B

(C) EI-Ramey,
63 Morgan Whittemore

Sunday, July 12, 2020 11:46 AM

Jovian Giant
Don Ducati
Hall Of Fame

Sf Spirit Luck

Third Level, Test 1 2019
Third Level, Test 1 2019

Third Level, Test 3 2019
Third Level, Test 3 2019

Fourth Level, Test 1 2019
Fourth Level, Test 1 2019
Fourth Level, Test 1 2019

Fourth Level, Test 3 2019

FEI Prix St. Georges 2018
FEI Prix St. Georges 2018

FEI Intermediate | 2020

FEI Para lll Team 2017

FEI Intermediate | 2020

Training Level, Test 3 2019
Fourth Level, Test 1 2019
Training Level, Test 3 2019

Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019

JRIYR
Open

Adult Amateur
Open

Open
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Open

Open
Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur

Open

Adult Amateur

JRIYR
Adult Amateur
JR/YR

Adult Amateur
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248.5
228.5

268.5
249.5

256.0
247.0
245.5

245.0

207.0
204.5

2245

243.0

261.3

201.5
255.0
176.0

108.0

67.162%
61.757%

67.125%
62.375%

65.641%
63.333%
62.949%

68.056%

60.882%
60.147%

66.029%

71.471%

76.850%

69.483%
65.385%
60.690%

67.500%
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Training Level Test 1
(C) EI-Ramey,

72 Alice Mcnamara

42 Deborah Stuck

Training Level Test 2
(C) EI-Ramey,

60 Cynthia Scopac

64 Anne Yanney

Training Level Test 3 Q
(C) EI-Ramey,

58 Shawna Dietrich

70 Nancy Wilson

60 Cynthia Scopac

42 Deborah Stuck

41 Jill Allard

First Level Test 1
(C) EI-Ramey,

49 Marjo Tinsley
First Level Test 3Q
(C) EI-Ramey,

71 Emily Thomas
Second Level Test 1
(C) EI-Ramey,

71 Emily Thomas

65 Sabrina Carmichael

Second Level Test 3Q
(C) EI-Ramey,

79 Dr Doris Westhoff
Third Level Test 1
(C) EI-Ramey,

65 Sabrina Carmichael

Third Level Test 2
(C) EI-Ramey,

59 Amy Mc Elroy
Third Level Test 3Q
(C) EI-Ramey,

56 Lela Wulf

51 Anne Yanney

Sunday, July 12, 2020 11:46 AM

Folle Blanche
Catalina Yc

Don Olfleck
Sf Spirit Luck

Cooper
Lagerfeld

Don Olfleck
Catalina Yc
Johanssen Rsh

Leroy

Ohio

Ohio
Winston

Fortunate Wind

Winston

Deseado

Way Cooley
Hugo

Training Level, Test 1 2019
Training Level, Test 1 2019

Training Level, Test 2 2019
Training Level, Test 2 2019

Training Level, Test 3 2019
Training Level, Test 3 2019
Training Level, Test 3 2019
Training Level, Test 3 2019
Training Level, Test 3 2019

First Level, Test 1 2019

First Level, Test 3 2019

Second Level, Test 1 2019
Second Level, Test 1 2019

Second Level, Test 3 2019

Third Level, Test 1 2019

Third Level, Test 2 2019

Third Level, Test 3 2019
Third Level, Test 3 2019

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Open
Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Open
Adult Amateur
Open

Adult Amateur

JR/YR

JR/IYR
JRIYR

Adult Amateur

JRIYR

Open

Adult Amateur
Open
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175.0
171.5

205.0
194.0

202.0
193.5
193.0
186.5
172.5

171.5

242.5

239.5
237.5

263.0

220.5

231.0

243.0
235.0

67.308%
65.962%

70.690%
66.897%

69.655%
66.724%
66.552%
64.310%
59.483%

59.138%

67.361%

64.730%
64.189%

62.619%

59.595%

60.789%

60.750%
58.750%

a b~ WON B
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Fourth Level Test 1
(C) EI-Ramey,

46 Myron Langer

57 Chris Derr

Fourth Level Test 3Q
(C) EI-Ramey,

53 Jessica Davis

52 Susan Bender

FEI Prix St. Georges Q
(C) EI-Ramey,

44 Carolyn Cadier
FEI Intermediare | Q
(C) EI-Ramey,

54 Druanne Hall

Don Ducati
Ruth Anne

Romeo
Rania

Clapton

French Kiss

USEF/FEI ParaEquestrian TOC

(C) EI-Ramey,
76 Meghan Benge

FEI Freestyle TOC Q
(C) EI-Ramey,
62 Aileen Daly

(C) EI-Ramey,
46 Myron Langer

Sunday, July 12, 2020 11:46 AM

Zoey

Friedemeyer

USEF TOC (No Freestyle, YH or Para) Q

Don Ducati

Fourth Level, Test 1 2019
Fourth Level, Test 1 2019

Fourth Level, Test 3 2019
Fourth Level, Test 3 2019

FEI Prix St. Georges 2018

FEI Intermediate | 2020

FEI Para Il Individual 2018

FEI Intermediate | 2020

Fourth Level, Test 1 2019

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Open
Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur

Open

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
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233.0
228.0

227.0
219.5

201.2

209.0

231.5

233.8

202.0

59.744%
58.462%

63.056%
60.972%

59.176%

61.471%

68.088%

68.750%

51.795%
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