Introductory Level Test B (C) Payne,						
63 Morgan Whittemore	Sf Spirit Luck	Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019	Adult Amateur	113.5	70.938%	1
Training Level Test 1 (C) Payne,						
42 Deborah Stuck	Catalina Yc	Training Level, Test 1 2019	Adult Amateur	164.5	63.269%	1
Training Level Test 2						
(C) Payne,						
60 Cynthia Scopac	Don Olfleck	Training Level, Test 2 2019	Open	227.0	78.276%	1
64 Anne Yanney	Sf Spirit Luck	Training Level, Test 2 2019	Open	201.5	69.483%	2
Training Level Test 3 Q						
(C) Payne,						
60 Cynthia Scopac	Don Olfleck	Training Level, Test 3 2019	Open	225.5	77.759%	1
41 Jill Allard	Johanssen Rsh	Training Level, Test 3 2019	Open	206.5	71.207%	2
48 Heidi Gyselinck	Jovian Giant	Training Level, Test 3 2019	JR/YR	199.5	68.793%	3
42 Deborah Stuck	Catalina Yc	Training Level, Test 3 2019	Adult Amateur	192.0	66.207%	4
69 Annabelle Hede	Hall Of Fame	Training Level, Test 3 2019	JR/YR	161.5	55.690%	5
Training Level Test 3 Q						
(C) Payne,						
70 Nancy Wilson	Lagerfeld	Training Level, Test 3 2019	Adult Amateur	221.5	76.379%	1
67 Leah Kadar-Hodd	Fera's Last Gift	Training Level, Test 3 2019	Adult Amateur	211.5	72.931%	2
58 Shawna Dietrich	Cooper	Training Level, Test 3 2019	Adult Amateur	203.0	70.000%	3
First Level Test 1						
(C) Payne,						
75 Nilson Moreira Da Silva	Floricella	First Level, Test 1 2019	Open	217.0	74.828%	1
73 Melissa Vaughn	Folle Blanche	First Level, Test 1 2019	Open	212.5	73.276%	2
67 Leah Kadar-Hodd	Fera's Last Gift	First Level, Test 1 2019	Adult Amateur	203.0	70.000%	3
68 Elizabeth Platt	Wistfields Winnie	First Level, Test 1 2019	Adult Amateur	191.5	66.034%	4
61 Ann Barr	Artistic	First Level, Test 1 2019	Adult Amateur	190.0	65.517%	5
First Level Test 3 Q						
(C) Payne,						
55 Darrell Vaughn	Lorelei	First Level, Test 3 2019	Open	255.5	70.972%	1
Second Level Test 1						
(C) Payne,						
65 Sabrina Carmichael	Winston	Second Level, Test 1 2019	JR/YR	241.0	65.135%	1
Second Level Test 3 Q						
(C) Payne,						
79 Dr Doris Westhoff	Fortunate Wind	Second Level, Test 3 2019	Adult Amateur	285.0	67.857%	1
78 Laura Vandervliet	Rf Nouveau Riche	Second Level, Test 3 2019	Open		65.595%	2
		•	•	_		

Third Level Test 1						
(C) Payne,						
65 Sabrina Carmichael	Winston	Third Level, Test 1 2019	JR/YR	248.5	67.162%	1
59 Amy Mc Elroy	Deseado	Third Level, Test 1 2019	Open	228.5	61.757%	2
Third Level Test 3 Q						
(C) Payne,						
56 Lela Wulf	Way Cooley	Third Level, Test 3 2019	Adult Amateur	268.5	67.125%	1
51 Anne Yanney	Hugo	Third Level, Test 3 2019	Open	249.5	62.375%	2
Fourth Level Test 1						
(C) Payne,						
66 Jill Allard	Absolution	Fourth Level, Test 1 2019	Open	256.0	65.641%	1
46 Myron Langer	Don Ducati	Fourth Level, Test 1 2019	Adult Amateur	247.0	63.333%	2
57 Chris Derr	Ruth Anne	Fourth Level, Test 1 2019	Adult Amateur	245.5	62.949%	3
Fourth Level Test 3 Q						
(C) Payne,						
53 Jessica Davis	Romeo	Fourth Level, Test 3 2019	Open	245.0	68.056%	1
FEI Prix St. Georges Q		,	•			
(C) Payne,						
77 Laura Vandervliet	Mighty Mangaroo	FEI Prix St. Georges 2018	Open	207.0	60.882%	1
44 Carolyn Cadier	Clapton	FEI Prix St. Georges 2018	Adult Amateur	207.0	60.147%	2
•	Ciapton	1 211 11X Ot. Obolges 2010	/ taut / tillatoui	204.0	00.14770	_
FEI Intermediare I Q						
(C) Payne,	Franch Vias	FFI Interna dista I 2000	A -114 A4	004.5	CC 0000/	
54 Druanne Hall	French Kiss	FEI Intermediate I 2020	Adult Amateur	224.5	66.029%	1
FEI ParaEquestrian TOC						
(C) Payne,						
76 Meghan Benge	Zoey	FEI Para III Team 2017	Open	243.0	71.471%	1
FEI Freestyle TOC Q						
(C) Payne,						
62 Aileen Daly	Friedemeyer	FEI Intermediate I 2020	Adult Amateur	261.3	76.850%	1
USEF TOC (No Freestyle	, YH or Para) Q					
(C) Payne,	,					
48 Heidi Gyselinck	Jovian Giant	Training Level, Test 3 2019	JR/YR	201.5	69.483%	1
46 Myron Langer	Don Ducati	Fourth Level, Test 1 2019	Adult Amateur	255.0	65.385%	2
69 Annabelle Hede	Hall Of Fame	Training Level, Test 3 2019	JR/YR	176.0	60.690%	3
Introductory Level Test E	3					
(C) El-Ramey,						
63 Morgan Whittemore	Sf Spirit Luck	Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019	Adult Amateur	108.0	67.500%	1
•	•	•				

Training Level Test 1						
(C) El-Ramey,						
72 Alice Mcnamara	Folle Blanche	Training Level, Test 1 2019	Adult Amateur	175.0	67.308%	1
42 Deborah Stuck	Catalina Yc	Training Level, Test 1 2019	Adult Amateur	171.5	65.962%	2
Training Level Test 2						
(C) El-Ramey,			_			
60 Cynthia Scopac	Don Olfleck	Training Level, Test 2 2019	Open	205.0	70.690%	1
64 Anne Yanney	Sf Spirit Luck	Training Level, Test 2 2019	Open	194.0	66.897%	2
Training Level Test 3 Q						
(C) EI-Ramey,						
58 Shawna Dietrich	Cooper	Training Level, Test 3 2019	Adult Amateur	202.0	69.655%	1
70 Nancy Wilson	Lagerfeld	Training Level, Test 3 2019	Adult Amateur	193.5	66.724%	2
60 Cynthia Scopac	Don Olfleck	Training Level, Test 3 2019	Open	193.0	66.552%	3
42 Deborah Stuck	Catalina Yc	Training Level, Test 3 2019	Adult Amateur	186.5	64.310%	4
41 Jill Allard	Johanssen Rsh	Training Level, Test 3 2019	Open	172.5	59.483%	5
First Level Test 1						
(C) EI-Ramey,						
49 Marjo Tinsley	Leroy	First Level, Test 1 2019	Adult Amateur	171.5	59.138%	1
First Level Test 3 Q						
(C) El-Ramey,						
71 Emily Thomas	Ohio	First Level, Test 3 2019	JR/YR	242.5	67.361%	1
Second Level Test 1						
(C) El-Ramey,						
71 Emily Thomas	Ohio	Second Level, Test 1 2019	JR/YR	239.5	64.730%	1
65 Sabrina Carmichael	Winston	Second Level, Test 1 2019	JR/YR	237.5	64.189%	2
Second Level Test 3 Q						
(C) El-Ramey,						
79 Dr Doris Westhoff	Fortunate Wind	Second Level, Test 3 2019	Adult Amateur	263.0	62.619%	1
Third Level Test 1						
(C) EI-Ramey,						
65 Sabrina Carmichael	Winston	Third Level, Test 1 2019	JR/YR	220.5	59.595%	1
Third Level Test 2						
(C) El-Ramey,						
59 Amy Mc Elroy	Deseado	Third Level, Test 2 2019	Open	231.0	60.789%	1
Third Level Test 3 Q						
(C) EI-Ramey,						
56 Lela Wulf	Way Cooley	Third Level, Test 3 2019	Adult Amateur	243.0	60.750%	1
51 Anne Yanney	Hugo	Third Level, Test 3 2019	Open	235.0	58.750%	2
•	ŭ	•	•			

Fourth Level Test 1

(C) El-Ramey, 46 Myron Langer 57 Chris Derr	Don Ducati Ruth Anne	Fourth Level, Test 1 2019 Fourth Level, Test 1 2019	Adult Amateur Adult Amateur	233.0 59.744% 228.0 58.462%	1 2
Fourth Level Test 3 Q (C) El-Ramey,					
53 Jessica Davis52 Susan Bender	Romeo Rania	Fourth Level, Test 3 2019 Fourth Level, Test 3 2019	Open Adult Amateur	227.0 63.056% 219.5 60.972%	1 2
FEI Prix St. Georges Q (C) El-Ramey, 44 Carolyn Cadier	Clapton	FEI Prix St. Georges 2018	Adult Amateur	201.2 59.176%	1
FEI Intermediare I Q (C) EI-Ramey, 54 Druanne Hall	French Kiss	FEI Intermediate I 2020	Adult Amateur	209.0 61.471%	1
USEF/FEI ParaEquestria (C) El-Ramey, 76 Meghan Benge	n TOC Zoey	FEI Para III Individual 2018	Open	231.5 68.088%	1
FEI Freestyle TOC Q (C) EI-Ramey, 62 Aileen Daly	Friedemeyer	FEI Intermediate I 2020	Adult Amateur	233.8 68.750%	1
USEF TOC (No Freestyle (C) El-Ramey,	e, YH or Para) Q				
46 Myron Langer	Don Ducati	Fourth Level, Test 1 2019	Adult Amateur	202.0 51.795%	1